
ANYKSCIAI  62 - 62  LBC Box Score-Full Game

Date: 26/02/2016 Time: 20:00 Venue: Sydney Russell School Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 19423DIDZIOJI TAURE

Referees: Commissioner: Statistician:

Scoring by 5 min intervals:
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ANYKSCIAI

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

1333:30 5/14 36 1/5 20 3/7 430 MATUSA ITIS A lgis 0 4 4 0 2 2 1 0 4 7 144/9 44*

1136:00 2/6 33 0/3 0 1/4 254 V IRBALAS Evaldas 0 2 2 6 3 4 0 0 4 5 52/3 67*

1340:00 3/11 27 1/3 33 5/7 717 DAMUSIS Audrius 2 4 6 5 1 0 0 1 4 4 122/8 25*

1431:47 7/12 58 0/1 0 0/0 08 JARAS A lgirdas 5 4 9 1 5 0 0 0 1 1 147/11 64*

-310:30 1/6 17 0/3 0 0/0 09 VA IDILA  Kestutis 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 21/3 33

0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 010 SILALE Modestas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

933:16 6/18 33 0/1 0 0/0 011 BAGDONAS Tadas 4 7 11 2 1 0 0 0 4 1 126/17 35*

0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 012 DUDZEV IC IUS Tomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 013 SLIZYS Dalius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

714:57 1/5 20 0/0 0 1/2 5014 EIMANTAS Mantas 2 4 6 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 31/5 20

64Totals: 25/72 35 23/56 41 2/16 13 10/20 50 13 26 39 15 12 7 2 2 20 20 62200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 0 3 3 0 0

LBC

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

125:41 0/3 0 0/3 0 2/2 1004 DEGUTIS V 1 3 4 2 1 0 0 0 4 1 20/0 0*

2419:57 7/11 64 0/0 0 5/5 1005 TREPOCKA  Vaidas 1 5 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 197/11 64

1230:02 2/8 25 1/2 50 2/2 1006 MEJERAS Jordanas 0 7 7 3 2 3 0 2 2 4 71/6 17*

1430:40 3/8 38 1/3 33 6/6 1008 SARKO-PURKEV IC  4 3 7 0 3 0 0 0 3 5 132/5 40*

627:48 1/5 20 0/3 0 3/4 7510 JARMALAV IC IUS 1 4 5 0 1 1 0 0 3 3 51/2 50

422:28 3/7 43 0/2 0 0/0 012 SADAUNYKAS Andrius 1 7 8 1 6 0 2 0 4 1 63/5 60*

915:21 5/13 38 0/0 0 0/1 015 KIDYKAS Rimas 3 5 8 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 105/13 38

-628:03 0/7 0 0/3 0 0/0 024 JONKUS Raimondas 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 00/4 0*

64Totals: 21/62 34 19/46 41 2/16 13 18/20 90 12 34 46 9 15 4 2 2 21 20 62200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 2 2 4 1 2

Game Analysis

ANYKS LBC

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points off Bench

12

18

6

0

5

6

26

16

0

34

ANYKS LBC

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Overall Rebound %

39

3

5

42

46

46

4

0

50

54

ANYKS LBC

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time with Lead

16

13

1

4

39:09

2

16

00:13

Legend:

TO - Turnovers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - O ffensiv e Rebounds DR - Defensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - A ssists

Px - Period number OTx - Overtime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Played

M/A - Made/A ttempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed

Eff - Efficiency


